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COTA SOTO FAUSTO ANTONIO

CONSTRUCTORA FEAR SA DE CV

SAARSO INGENIERIA, SA DE CV

ESPINOZA CASTRO JOSE RITO

PARRA BURGOS RITO LEONEL

EIN INGENIERIA ELECTRICA SA DE CV

SAUCEDA GAXIOLA KARINA FABIOLA

PELLEGRINI CERVANTES MANUEL DE JESUS

CARRILLO VALLE ARTURO

CONSTRUCCIONES GULTAR SA DE CV

LARA BOJORQUEZ NORMA JASIBE

VEGA SANDOVAL JESUS ALFONSO

PACHECO SERRANO DHYELA

RUBIO CONSTRUCCIONES SA DE CV

KUBO3D, SA DE CV

FHIDERCON SA DE CV

MARTINEZ GARIBALDI LUIS ERNESTO

BUSTILLOS RODRIGUEZ LEONEL

ACOSTA RIESTRA ROTHXANA YANET

VENEGAS LORETO MARTIN EDUARDO

BOJORQUEZ BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

GAMEZ MEJIA CARLOS ENRIQUE

JN CONSTRUCCIONES SA DE CV

COYDU, S.A DE C.V.

URBANIKA LM GROUP SA DE CV

C Y J OBRAS Y SERVICIOS SA DE CV

HERNANDEZ LEYVA JOEL ENOC

SELCOSIN, SA DE CV

FABRICA DE MATERIALES MMAT SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA Y COMERCIALIZADORA ERKAN SA DE CV

GREENSTAR EDIFICACIONES SA DE CV

INMOBILIARIA Y CONSTRUCTORA LEBRI SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA HUPARE, SA DE CV

CHAPEM SA DE CV

INGENIERIA Y OBRAS DEL PACIFICO URBA SA DE V

RUIZ SUAREZ CLAUDIA JULIANA

JALFIV S.A. DE C.V.

SALLAS CASTILLO MANUEL

ZAVEL COMERCIAL SINALOENSE SA DE CV.

CONSTRUCTORA FALOIC, SA DE CV

VELCO CONSTRUCCIONES, S.A. C.V

MK, URBANIZACIONES, S.A DE C.V.

110,774.81
138,240.53
198,280.35
199,427.15

427,432.81
475,233.64
515,678.61
541,733.51
626,381.90
629,205.84
644,912.21
673,981.68
776,789.07
779,506.68

965,553.92
1,011,046.58
1,122,386.57
1,172,613.64
1,182,944.09

1,345,254.86
1,394,568.64
1,396,412.63
1,483,779.85
1,593,922.41
1,632,989.39
1,672,965.00
1,738,742.86

1,919,967.91
2,109,015.58
2,159,987.51
2,247,555.52

2,484,926.96
2,499,484.74

3,250,982.12
3,616,502.39

4,687,888.26
5,824,477.22

6,401,210.61
8,364,696.60

9,575,229.68
13,832,945.71

16,300,814.00

Gasto en Obra 2023 
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ENERO FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL MAYO JUNIO JULIO AGOSTO SEPTIEMBRE OCTUBRE NOVIEMBRE DICIEMBRE

9,619,062.43

2,569,315.17

3,564,718.77

5,257,679.43
5,967,872.23

14,950,233.75

13,662,085.75

10,843,360.79

8,759,210.74
8,322,083.16

8,765,732.51

17,445,089.31

Gasto Mensual en Obra Pública


